2025 GLS SUV Order Guide
2025 GLS SUV 05/11/2024 19:40:51 1
Table of Contents
1 General Information
2 What's New
3 Models
4 Equipment
4.1 Standard Equipment
4.2 Exterior Paint Colors
4.3 Wheels
4.4 Interior Upholstery
4.6 Interior Trims
4.7 Packages
4.8 Options
4.9 Specifications
5 Options In Detail
6 Gallery
2025 GLS SUV 05/11/2024 19:40:51 2
General Information
Important Note
The information presented in this guide is based on the most current information available and is intended for internal use only. Mercedes-Benz reserves the
right to make changes at any time, without notice, to colors, materials, equipment, special specifications and models.
Pricing may not yet be finalized for some models or options.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may show vehicles with European Specification.
Revision History
Date Description
05/07/2024 MY25 GLS450W4, GLS580W4, GLS63W4, DOG published.
2025 GLS SUV 05/11/2024 19:40:51 3
What's New
Standard Equipment
● Fingerprint Sensor (321) ● AMG Crest on Head Rest
Optional Equipment
● MANUFAKTUR Signature Interior Package (DD6) ● Code for animated logo projection changed from (C53) to (589) in DX2
Pinnacle Trim
Paints
● MANUFAKTUR Signature Silicon Grey (190) ● MANUFAKTUR Signature Cote d'Azur Light Blue Metallic (385)
Upholstery
● MANUFAKTUR Signature Yacht Blue (962)
● MANUFAKTUR Signature Carmine Red (967)
● MANUFAKTUR Signature Truffle Brown (964)
2025 GLS SUV 05/11/2024 19:40:51 4
Models
GLS63W4 (167.989)
■ MSRP: TBD
■ Transmission: AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9-speed
automatic transmission
■ Transmission Speeds: 9
■ Acceleration : 0-60 mph 4.1 sec
■ Engine Configuration: Handcrafted AMG 4L V8
Bi-Turbo Engine with Hybrid Assist
■ Power (hp): 603 hp
■ Torque (lb-ft): 627 lb-ft
■ Electric Motor (lb-ft), System Torque (lb-ft): 184
■ Launch Date: TBD
2025 GLS SUV 05/11/2024 19:40:51 5
Standard Equipment
GLS63W4
Performance & Handling
● AMG Speedshift TCT 9-Speed Automatic Transmission
● AMG DYNAMIC SELECT
● AMG ACTIVE RIDE CONTROL based on AMG RIDE CONTROL+ (465)
● 21” AMG Wheels with High-Performance Summer Tires
● Electronic Locking Differential
● Handcrafted AMG 4.0L V8 Biturbo Engine with Hybrid Assist
● AMG Performance 4MATIC+® all-wheel drive
● Adaptive Damping Plus
● AMG High-Performance Braking System
● AMG Performance Exhaust System
Comfort & Convenience
● KEYLESS-GO